PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

48 SIR DUDLEY TUTI COLLEGE
No Code Name

1 33655 FERGY LOLOMA

2 34211 MARY JEN

3 33645 MARY HAPPLYN

4 33637 WILLIAM ERNEST

5 33662 ROSEMARY NAMOTAHI
6 33689 FAITH UNITY THEO
7 34208 CALWIN HIRO

8 33583 MARKSON HOU

9 34204 DIANA GLADLYN

10 37086 FIONA KAME

11 33615 MICHAEL RUADI

12 33553 DENIS BELOMANA

13 33684 NIMROD TONGA

14 33561 STENET EMILSON

15 33634 PATTESON COLRIDGE
16 33602 SAMSON MEIMANA

17 34233 PROBSON RUTHAMANA
18 33683 GODFREY TONA

19 33690 VERONICA UNIUNI
20 33638 JITINA FENEHIA

21 33567 VICTORIA FREYLIN
22 33632 NATHALYN CLAIRE
23 33666 WILBEN OKU

24 33679 ELVIS TAHIDA

25 33686 SADSON TOREMANA
26 33586 NERISH JOY

27 33668 NORMAN PROBERT

28 33687 MADONA TOROLYN

29 33526 MAXSON DONGO

30 34227 MELINDA PUHI

31 33664 VELSEEMA NERIA

32 35314 AGNES NICOLA

33 33523 IAN CHITE

34 33571 NESLYN GASEREDY
35 33640 CASPHER FRED HUHUGU
36 34205 ERIC GNOKRO

37 33619 DESMOND TEMOA

38 33562 NOEL ENA

39 33563 MICHAEL EVANS

40 33631 JEROL BYCE

41 33659 JASMINA MEVALYN
42 34225 DOREEN NITA

43 33678 DONLY TABOMARE

44 33680 NICKSON TEITHEGNA
45 34237 GEORGE VEBESTON
46 37634 NADIA GIFTLYN

47 33572 JUNITA GENA

48 30163 CARISMA SISA

49 35008 AFNAN SIHOTORO

50 33590 STERLYN LEASIA
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Feeder school...
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48 Sir Dudley Tuti
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578 Kesao CHS

41 Allardyce PSS
48 Sir Dudley Tuti
613 Ilia CHS

578 Kesao CHS

70 Guguha CHS

48 Sir Dudley Tuti
41 Allardyce PSS
70 Guguha CHS

70 Guguha CHS

70 Guguha CHS

48 Sir Dudley Tuti
48 Sir Dudley Tuti
41 Allardyce PSS
48 Sir Dudley Tuti
48 Sir Dudley Tuti
41 Allardyce PSS
199 Nukufero CHS

70 Guguha CHS

658 Taroniara CHS
130 Mboeni CHS

70 Guguha CHS
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38744
33628
33639
33688
35691
33652
33660
34222
32963
33653
34218
33557
33649
33630
33676
33747
33576
33570
33744
33648
32230
33565
33566
33629
33756
33651
33650
33084
35695
33673
35672

STEVEN LIONEL
CARLON BOIREGIA
HANSFORD FERRISH
FRESLYN TOSAI
MARION TETEHA
CLIFORD KOGAN
JUSTINA MONOGOU
COLLIN MEWA
LONSDALE GHADO
JOHN LEPS

FELMA LISA
ROLEX CAMERON
JENDALYN KAGNU
JOHNSON BUARARE
EDWIN SMITH
LINESU MAE
BILLY HAWKSWOOD
SELINA GASELOKU
REUBEN JOHN

STEPHANY JOYCELYN

EMILY TALUVUNAGI
SELINA FILU

WYGGINS FORU VASETHE

SOPHIE BRONDLYN
BEFLYN SALOME
GISSE KENNEDY
ELMAR KELYN

ANGELLINE DIKAVANIA

BRIAN TUKE
FLORENCE SADLYN

REDEEMER PULOMANA
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Gela Ilau CHS
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St.Nicholas College
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